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Sr. MName of the sharcholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants | Details of convertiblel Total shares
securities {including underlving
shares assuming full
conversion of
warranis and
convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share eapital
Number of Asa % of No. |Asapercentage| Asa % of | Number| Asa% | Nomber| Asa%
shares held | grand total grand tatal of total of tatal
(A)HB)+{ C) (A B)YHC) | warrants) number of | converti | number of
of sub-clause;  held | warrants ble  [convertible
{VER] of the  {securities| sutlrlllesJ
same held  |of the sam
class class
Mo,
L] L] (L] i V| VI VI * 100 i Vi) ] X (i) (]
1_|WEB FUND FOUNDATION PRIVATE LIMITED| 1500400 46.89 0.00
3
3
4
5
i
7
8
&
N0
11
TOTAL 1 500400 46.89 ] .00 0.00| 0] #DIViO! ] &V i

(7} The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28{3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011
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(1(e)(i) Statement showing holding of seeuritics (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.| Name of the sharcholder | Number Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares
of percentage of total securities (including
shares | number of shares underlying shares
held fi.e., Grand Total assuming full
(AHBYHO) conversion of
indicated in Nitmber | An s % Number: Nwat war.rants and |
Statement at para | o total of total convertible sefuﬂtm}
(@) above} | rants|number of [convertibl|number of | @5 3 % of diluted
held warrants |e convertible sha‘re
of securities |securitics capital
the same  |held of
class the same
class
1 KUMAR S 150000 4.69 0 0
2 |J. CHANDRAKANTHAN 150000 4.69 0 0
3 ANUSUYA M 130000 4.06 0 0
4 |STERLING INFOTECH LTD | 120000 3.75 { 0
5 |JANDALT 115900 3.62 (0 0
6 |KALAVTHICR 100000 3.13 (1] {
7 |A Avayambal 100000 3.13 1] 0
8 |SCANET EXPORTSLTD 100000 3.13 1] 0
9 |BALAJIS 63800 1.99 0 0
10 |M Murugan 60100 1.88 0 0
11 KALAVATHIC R 37600 1.18
TOTAL 1127400 35.23 0 0 0
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(e i) Statement showing halding of securitics {(including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public™ and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares asa Details of warranis Details of convertible Total shares
sharcholder(s) and ol shares perceniage of securitices {including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlving
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming Tull
(AJHBYHC) indicated | conversion of
in Number | As a % total | Number of | % w.rt warrants and
Statement at para ol number of | convertible tatal converiible
(I}a) warranis | warrants of | sccurities | number of securities) as a
above} the held convertible Yo of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
| il 0 ]
2 [0 0 (1|
k! (.00 0 0|
4 NIL 0.0 0 0|
5 (0,1 0 i)
I TRI] i ]
i TR {) 0
§ {5, {0 ] 1]
9 (i 0 0
10 0 0
TOTAL 0 ] 0




(I)d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. [Name of the sharcholder Number of locked-in shares  |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares li.e., Grand Total

(A BC) indicated in Statement at
para (1){a) above}

WEB FUND FOUNDATION PRIVATE LIMITED 1300400 46,89

(.00

0.00

(.00

0.00

0.00

(.00

0.00

WO o e o | s e fbd | —

(.00

TOTAL 1500400 46.589
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(IMy(a)y Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDHs, etc.)

Number of outstanding Number of shares
DRs underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)H(B)YH(C) indicated
in Statement at para ([)(a) above}

.00

0.00

NILL

0.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00

.00

WO | D S | ] e | D | —

0.00

TOTAL

0,00
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(L)(h) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlving shares held
by "promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type ol outstanding DR [Number of shares Shares underlving outstanding DRs as a
{ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlving outstanding |percentage of total number of shares {ie.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+HB)+HC) indicated in

Statement at para (1){a) above}
| T
2 (TR
3 (HAMI
4 MNIR .10
5 (IR
6 1AM
7 .40
8 (R
9 IR
TOTAL [} 1.AMD

Bor WELLNESS NONI LIMITED
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